



LXB-005

PARTS LIST: ICE CONTROL NOZZLE 1" SMOOTH
 SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

SHEET: 1 of 2
 REV: 0
 DATE: 7/2/21



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
 3701 INNOVATION WAY
 VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
 (219)462-6161

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	B668	COUPLING 1.0 TAPER PIPE	1
2	VO-127	O-RING 127	1
3	V2120	3/16" STAINLESS STEEL BALLS	28
4	TN605	HEAT SHIELD	1
5	B770	PORT PLUG	1
6	TN600LR	LABEL: RIGHT	1
7	TN900ET	EXTENDED TRIGGER GRIP SUBASSEMBLY	1
8	VT25-20BH875	1/4-20 X 7/8 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW	2
9	TN600B	ULTIMATIC BODY	1
10	TN600LT	LABEL: TOP	1
11	TN600LL	LABEL: LEFT	1
12	VT10-32BH875	10-32 X 7/8 BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW	4
13	VW700X203-60	WASHER	2
14	F14060	140 SHUTOFF HANDLE	1
15	VT08-14PT375	8-14 X 3/8 PUSHTITE BUTTON HEAD	4
16	HM625	HANDLE COVER	2
17	VT25-20SS500	1/4-20 X 1/2 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	2
18	VT10-32SS187	10-32 X 3/16 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	2
19	VO-030	O-RING 030	1
20	VOQ-4125P	QUAD-RING 125 W/POLYMOD	1
21	VOQ-4124	QUAD RING 124	1
22	TN602	HANDLE MOUNT	1
23	TN661B	ICE-CONTROL SLIDER	1
24	VT37-24SS750	3/8-24 X 3/4 SOCKET SET SCREW CUP POINT	1
25	VR4375	SMALLEY RING	1
26	TN595	RETAINER	1
27	TN591	VALVE GASKET	1
28	TN594	NOSE CONE	1
29	B584	SPRING CAN	1
30	B542*	BARREL 1.0"M	1

LXB-005

PARTS LIST: ICE CONTROL NOZZLE 1" SMOOTH
SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE

SHEET: 2 of 2
REV: 0
DATE: 7/2/21



TASK FORCE TIPS, LLC.
3701 INNOVATION WAY
VALPARAISO, IN 46383 USA
(219)462-6161